

Certified Bid Tabulation
Stillman Loop Drainage Improvements - Phase 2
City of Bryant, Saline County Arkansas
Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on October 24, 2024

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Burkhalter Technologies, Inc		Steep Creek, LLC		Redstone Construction Group		Cisneros Family Construction		H. W. Tucker Company	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$63,100.00	\$63,100.00	\$17,164.00	\$17,164.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,270.00	\$21,270.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preparation	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$16,740.00	\$16,740.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00
3	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
4	1	L.S.	Roadway Construction Control	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
5	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00
7	2	EACH	4'X4' ARDOT Type MO Curb Inlet	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,476.00	\$32,952.00	\$6,950.00	\$13,900.00	\$7,525.00	\$15,050.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00
8	6	EACH	5'X5' ARDOT Type MO Curb Inlet	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$17,246.00	\$103,476.00	\$8,250.00	\$49,500.00	\$11,833.33	\$70,999.98	\$10,263.00	\$61,578.00
9	11	EACH	4' Drop Inlet Extension	\$6,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$2,925.45	\$32,179.95	\$1,350.00	\$14,850.00	\$5,227.27	\$57,499.97	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00
10	1	EACH	30" Metal FES	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,540.00	\$2,540.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,010.00	\$3,010.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
11	104	L.F.	18" HDPE Culvert	\$130.00	\$13,520.00	\$65.50	\$6,812.00	\$84.00	\$8,736.00	\$107.69	\$11,199.76	\$277.00	\$28,808.00
12	64	L.F.	18" RCP Culvert	\$150.00	\$9,600.00	\$115.68	\$7,403.52	\$114.00	\$7,296.00	\$118.13	\$7,560.32	\$280.00	\$17,920.00
13	222	L.F.	28"X18" RCAP Culvert	\$300.00	\$66,600.00	\$180.46	\$40,062.12	\$175.00	\$38,850.00	\$309.31	\$68,666.82	\$327.00	\$72,594.00
14	241	L.F.	30" HDPE Culvert	\$225.00	\$54,225.00	\$118.55	\$28,570.55	\$160.00	\$38,560.00	\$160.73	\$38,735.93	\$320.00	\$77,120.00
15	34	L.F.	30" RCP Culvert	\$350.00	\$11,900.00	\$192.11	\$6,531.74	\$205.00	\$6,970.00	\$220.44	\$7,494.96	\$348.00	\$11,832.00
16	20	L.F.	42" HDPE Culvert	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$219.50	\$4,390.00	\$270.00	\$5,400.00	\$254.75	\$5,095.00	\$377.00	\$7,540.00
17	1	EACH	30" - 30 Degree HDPE Bend	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,216.24	\$3,216.24	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00	\$4,225.00	\$4,225.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
18	190	L.F.	Asphalt Street Repair	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$162.04	\$30,787.60	\$180.00	\$34,200.00	\$116.32	\$22,100.80	\$164.00	\$31,160.00
19	102	S.Y.	Concrete Driveway Repair	\$100.00	\$10,200.00	\$205.64	\$20,975.28	\$196.00	\$19,992.00	\$123.53	\$12,600.06	\$217.00	\$22,134.00
20	1	EACH	Replace Section of Existing Sewer Main W/ 8" D.I. to convert Inlet/Junction Box to Conflict Box	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,930.00	\$4,930.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$14,852.00	\$14,852.00
21	4	EACH	Replace Section of Existing Sewer Service W/ 4" D.I. to Convert Inle/Junction Box to Conflict Box	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,389.25	\$17,557.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$17,275.00	\$69,100.00	\$14,745.00	\$58,980.00
22	1	L.S.	Water Line Relocation	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,785.00	\$20,785.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$60,003.50	\$60,003.50	\$55,016.00	\$55,016.00
23	3	EACH	Extend Service Line for Meter on Opposite Side of the Road to New Waterline	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,030.00	\$12,090.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,650.00	\$10,950.00	\$6,916.00	\$20,748.00
24	3	EACH	Extend Service Line for Meter on Same Side of the Road to New Waterline	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,258.33	\$6,774.99	\$4,121.00	\$12,363.00
25	10	C.Y.	Flowable Select material	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$372.00	\$3,720.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$295.00	\$2,950.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
26	110	L.F.	Remove and Replace Wooden Privacy Fence	\$75.00	\$8,250.00	\$127.73	\$14,050.30	\$96.00	\$10,560.00	\$90.45	\$9,949.50	\$60.00	\$6,600.00
27	331	L.F.	Remove and Replace Curb	\$90.00	\$29,790.00	\$70.08	\$23,196.48	\$53.00	\$17,543.00	\$54.53	\$18,049.43	\$48.00	\$15,888.00
28	4	EACH	Remove and Replace Mailboxes	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$530.00	\$2,120.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$642.50	\$2,570.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
29	220	C.Y.	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$62.07	\$13,655.40	\$60.00	\$13,200.00	\$48.18	\$10,599.60	\$75.00	\$16,500.00
30	1,500	S.Y.	Solid Sodding	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$9.83	\$14,745.00	\$5.50	\$8,250.00	\$15.67	\$23,505.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00
31	230	L.F.	Regrade Existing Ditch	\$120.00	\$27,600.00	\$63.04	\$14,499.20	\$55.00	\$12,650.00	\$35.05	\$8,061.50	\$33.00	\$7,590.00
32	350	S.Y.	Dumped Riprap	\$35.00	\$12,250.00	\$130.57	\$45,699.50	\$65.00	\$22,750.00	\$82.86	\$29,001.00	\$70.00	\$24,500.00
Total Alternate Bid					\$888,035.00		\$614,054.88		\$461,242.00		\$689,003.12		\$698,693.00

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
GarNat Engineering, LLC